SOFTWARE DOCUMENTATION AND ELECTRONIC PERFORMANCE SUPPORT

——
You know the
alue of this

EpilogueSystems drives effective use of your critical software applications
with the easiest, most cost effective tool for the creation of context-sensitive
help and performance support guidance for your end users ... as they work in
your applications and at their moment of need.

YOUR CHALLENGES

= Documenting your applications is too difficult and costly
= Managing and maintaining the content is a problem
* End user can’t get the help they need at their moment of need

OUR ANSWERS

CHALLENGE: Documenting your application(s) is too difficult and costly.
@ ANSWER: EPILOGUE AUTHOR reduces performance support content creation effort by

up to 90% and can be used by almost anyone, not just highly skilled content creators.

CHALLENGE: Managing and maintaining the content is a problem.
ANSWER: EPILOGUE PUBLISHER is the backbone of Epilogue's EPS platform and
overcomes these issues for content volume on any scale.

CHALLENGE: End users can't find the help they need at the moment of need.
ANSWER: EPILOGUE ADVISOR enables real-time, in-application, context-sensitive
performance support to end users in 2-clicks.

OUR BENEFITS

v" Reduce documentation time by 90%
v Reduce training time by 50%
v" Reduce helpdesk volume by 40%

Just the savings in these areas alone results in an ROl many times the cost of our software on just
one project. Used on multiple projects and the ROl becomes dramatic. More importantly, enable

your end users to use your systems correctly, productively and compliantly, resulting in better ROI
on your major systems.
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SOFTWARE DOCUMENTATION AND ELECTRONIC PERFORMANCE SUPPORT

OUR PLATFORM

Realizing value from your critical applications requires your users to use
your application as intended ... all the time.

MANAGE

EPILOGUE AUTHOR
Turns MS Word into a high
velocity software
documentation engine

EPILOGUE ADVISOR
Delivers the right content to end users at the
moment of need ... in 2 clicks

OUR PRICING
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT
NUMBER

MSRP/
LIST PRICE

CUSTOMER CUSTOMER ADMIN

DISCOUNT

PRICE

FEE

Final Customer Price

Publisher/Advisor seat
license

VPI-ADV

$50.00

10%

$45.00

0.75%

(incl Admin Fee)

$44.66

Author license when also
purchasing Epilogue
Publisher/Advisor

VIP-APA

$1,495.00

10%

$1,345.00

0.75%

$1,334.92

Author license, not
purchasing Epilogue
Publisher/Advisor

VIP-ANA

$2,995.00

10%

$2,755.00

0.75%

$2,734.73

Installation and Remote
Training

VIP-IRT

$15,000.00

10%

$13,500.00

0.75%

$13,398.75

On-site Training Travel

VIP-OTTE

$1,500.00

10%

$1,350.00

0.75%

$1,339.80

and Expense
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