SOFTWARE DOCUMENTATION AND ELECTRONIC PERFORMANCE SUPPORT



EpilogueSystems drives effective use of your critical software applications with the easiest, most cost effective tool for the creation of context-sensitive help and performance support guidance for your end users ... as they work in your applications and at their moment of need.

YOUR CHALLENGES

- Documenting your applications is too difficult and costly
- Managing and maintaining the content is a problem
- End user can't get the help they need at their moment of need

OUR ANSWERS

CHALLENGE: Documenting your application(s) is too difficult and costly. **ANSWER:** *EPILOGUE AUTHOR* reduces performance support content creation effort by up to 90% and can be used by almost anyone, not just highly skilled content creators.



CHALLENGE: Managing and maintaining the content is a problem. **ANSWER:** *EPILOGUE PUBLISHER* is the backbone of Epilogue's EPS platform and overcomes these issues for content volume on any scale.



CHALLENGE: End users can't find the help they need <u>at the moment of need</u>. **ANSWER:** *EPILOGUE ADVISOR* enables real-time, in-application, context-sensitive performance support to end users in 2-clicks.

OUR BENEFITS

- ✓ Reduce documentation time by 90%
- ✓ Reduce training time by 50%
- ✓ Reduce helpdesk volume by 40%

Just the savings in these areas alone results in an ROI many times the cost of our software on just one project. Used on multiple projects and the ROI becomes dramatic. More importantly, enable your end users to use your systems correctly, productively and compliantly, resulting in better ROI on your major systems.



www.epiloguesystems.com 281.249.5405 ext. 2 Email: Info@epiloguesystems.com



www.vip-global.com 281.350-6862 Email: Info@vip-global.com

Virtual Intelligence Providers, VIP-Global, Epilogue System, the Virtual Intelligence Providers and Epilogue Systems logos and all other brands and products referenced herein are acknowledged to be trademarks. ©2015 Virtual Intelligence Providers LLC and Epilogue Systems LLC a. All rights reserved.

SOFTWARE DOCUMENTATION AND ELECTRONIC PERFORMANCE SUPPORT

OUR PLATFORM

Realizing value from your critical applications requires your users to use your application as intended ... all the time.



OUR PRICING

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT NUMBER	MSRP/ LIST PRICE	DIR CUSTOMER DISCOUNT	DIR CUSTOMER PRICE	DIR ADMIN FEE	DIR Final Customer Price (incl Admin Fee)
Publisher/Advisor seat license	VPI-ADV	\$50.00	10%	\$45.00	0.75%	\$44.66
Author license when also purchasing Epilogue Publisher/Advisor	VIP-APA	\$1,495.00	10%	\$1,345.00	0.75%	\$1,334.92
Author license, not purchasing Epilogue Publisher/Advisor	VIP-ANA	\$2,995.00	10%	\$2,755.00	0.75%	\$2,734.73
Installation and Remote Training	VIP-IRT	\$15,000.00	10%	\$13,500.00	0.75%	\$13,398.75
On-site Training Travel and Expense	VIP-OTTE	\$1,500.00	10%	\$1,350.00	0.75%	\$1,339.80



www.epiloguesystems.com 281.249.5405 ext. 2 Email: Info@epiloguesystems.com



www.vip-global.com 281.350-6862 Email: Info@vip-global.com

Virtual Intelligence Providers, VIP-Global, Epilogue System, the Virtual Intelligence Providers and Epilogue Systems logos and all other brands and products referenced herein are acknowledged to be trademarks. ©2015 Virtual Intelligence Providers LLC and Epilogue Systems LLC a. All rights reserved.